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DO NOT SCALE DWG.

3RD ANGLE

PART NUMBER

HOSE I.D.

4" [102]

5" [127]

6" [152]

3XX - X XX 

DRUM WIDTH

19" [483]

28" [711]

32" [813]

CAPACITY

BASED ON WIDTH

 AND DIA

UNLISTED OPTIONS 

& CUSTOM REELS

NOT ALL OPTIONS ARE 

LISTED, CONTACT YOUR 

SALES REPRESENTATIVE 

OR FACTORY FOR 

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS &  

CUSTOM MODIFICATIONS

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

COMPONENT MATERIAL OPTIONS

PLUMBING STEEL

-

REEL STEEL

-

BEARINGS

BRONZE, SELF LUBE

-

FINISH

BLUE POLYESTER 

POWDER COAT (B)

 

RED(R), GREEN(N), 

WHITE(W), BLACK 

[WRINKLE(C)/GLOSS(K)], 

GREY(G)

in[mm]

MOUNTING

PATTERN

5.03

[128]

5.61

[143]

6.06

[154]

8.46

[215]

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURE SPEC. OPTION

MOUNTING FLOOR

WALL, OVERHEAD

DUCT DIAMETER

6" [152]
-

INLET DIAMETER

6" [152] 4" [102] OR 5" [127]

OUTLET 

DIAMETER

6" [152] 4" [102] OR 5" [127]

MODEL dW W X CAPACTIY WEIGHT 

in[mm] in [mm] in [mm] ft[m] lbs[Kg]

319-424

19 [483] 28.25 [717] 23.25 [590] 24 [7.3] 103 [47]

328-440

28 [711] 37.25 [946] 32.25 [813] 40 [12] 115 [52]

319-520

19 [483] 28.25 [717] 23.25 [590] 20 [6.1] 103 [47]

328-532

28 [711] 37.25 [946] 32.25 [813] 32 [9.8] 115 [52]

332-536

32 [813] 41.25 [1048] 36.25 [921] 36 [11] 121 [55]

319-620

19 [483] 28.25 [717] 23.25 [590] 20 [6.1] 105 [48]

328-632

28 [711] 37.25 [946] 32.25 [813] 32 [9.8] 117 [53]

332-636

32 [813] 41.25 [1048] 36.25 [921] 36 [11] 123 [56]

CAPACITIES ABOVE ARE BASED ON 6-8 FT OF HOSE LENGTH HANGING OFF OF THE REEL

 **ALL DIMS ROUNDED TO .25" [1]

MOTOR DRIVE SYSTEM

DIMENSION 

"M" in[mm]

ADD TO 

WEIGHT lb [kg]

ELECTRIC MOTOR: 1/3 HP 

(12VDC,24VDC) (REVERSABLE)

4.88 [124] 13 [6]

ELECTRIC MOTOR: 1/2HP

(12V & 24V DC,115V 

AC)(REVERSABLE)

6.59 [167] 26 [12]

AIR MOTOR (4 VANE, ALUMINUM) 3.93 [100] 8 [4]

HYDRAULIC

3.77 [96] 6 [3]

10.0

[254]

7.0

[178]

X-2.0 [51]

14

[356]

Ø18.25

[460]

Dw

W

X

24

[610]

29.5

[748]

HOSE GUIDE

INLET

OUTLET

HOSE GUIDES

.50

[13]

Ø.50 [13] X .50 [13]


